D
C
-D
C
 C
on
ve
rt

24V 4.20A 100W PSE100A24 PSE100B24 PSE100C24 PSE100D24
48V 2.10A 100W PSE100A48 PSE100B48 PSE100C48 PSE100D48
Output ratings and type code
Polyamp AB PSE100  DC-DC Converters Page 3
36.3 mm 2 TE
167 mm
10
6
m
m
10
0
m
m
46.3 mm
42 mm
200 mm
49
 m
m
49
 m
m
10
6
m
m
190 mm
15 mm
13 mm
210 mm4.2 mm
Mechanical drawing
Figure 6. 3HE 19” sub rack mounting.
Figure 4. Dimensions.
Weight: 0.85 kg.
Figure 7. Wall mounting
Option -N.
Figure 6. Dimensions with option N, wall mounting
Weight: 0.91 kg
PSE wall mounted.
Using PSE wall mounting
kit, option N with connector
holder. Female H15
connector with screw or tab
connectors (Optional).
PSE DIN-rail mounted.
Using PSE wall mounting kit
with addition of 2x DIN-rail clips
(Optional).
PSE  mounted in a 19”
Sub-rack. Standard unit.
PSE mounted in a 19” Sub-
rack with L panel 8TE &
10TE (Optional)
Figure 5. Optional extra
cooler version
Output data
Source regulation 0.2%
Load regulation (0-100% load) 0.2%
Transient recovery time of 10%-90%
voltage deviation <3ms
Output ripple (100kHz) Typ. 10mVp-p2
Input ripple attenuation to output
(50 to 400 Hz). 150:1
Emission / Immunity See page 4
Temperature  coefficient 0.02%  /°C